



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2025 & I.A. 13975/2025**

HERO INVESTCORP PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Jahanvi Sharma, Advocate.

versus

MR. AMIT CHOPRA AND ANR.Defendants

Through: None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

% **ORDER
23.03.2026**

List on 24.04.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 23, 2026/RW