



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010351962025

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2025 & I.A. 13975/2025**

HERO INVESTCORP PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Resham Sharma, Advocate.**

versus

MR. AMIT CHOPRA AND ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **31.07.2026**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 28.10.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 31, 2026/RW